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TC Grun-Weil3 Tetz (1287)
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Anlage
Am Vogeldriesch, 52441 Linnich-Tetz
tcgruen-weisstetz@t-online.de

Sportwart/in

Franken, Arnold
T 01788509588
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Damen 50 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Annemie Franken; T 024623883

m 015751463046; annemie.franken@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Franken, Annemie
Bischoff, Karin
Dautzenberg, Irene
Hintzen, Marlene

Ritz, Birgit
Weiergraber, Angelika
Pirug, Gabriele
Schimetschka, Marlene
Muckenheim, Marlies
10 Schallenberg, Edith
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ID-Nr.

25401772
25502090
25101865
25101918
27001013
25701790
25001976
25001999
25601834
26052059

LK

LK19,6
LK23,5
LK22,7
LK24,8
LK22,1
LK24,5
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,0
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